(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



100354725461

2020 NOV -4 PM 2:06

RECEIVED

Y SULKER NOV 0 5 2020

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Robinson -- EXT# 62968

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

India. 030 330 4300
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE : 498107 8210925
AUTHORIZATION: Spelle man
COST LIMIT : \$ 52.50
ORDER DATE : November 4, 2020
ORDER TIME : 12:01 PM
ORDER NO. : 498107-010
CUSTOMER NO: 8210925
FOREIGN FILINGS
NAME: INNVENTUS FUND I, L.P.
CORPORATE XX LIMITED PARTNERSHIP LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
XXXX AMENDMENT
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

	Registration Division of C	Corporations			
SUBJ	JECT: INNVEN	NTUS FUND I, L.P.			
., 0.1,	1	Name of Foreign Limited P	Partnership or Limited	Liability Limited Partn	ership
The e	nclosed amend	lment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing		
Please	e return all cor	respondence concernir	ng this matter to:		
Heath	er Bickers				
		Contact Person	_		
Innver	nture				
		Firm/Company			
5950 F	Hazeltine Nation	al Drive, Suite 650			
		Address			
Orland	io, FL 32822		_		
	(City, State and Zip Code	-		
compli	iance@innventu	re.com			
E	-mail address: (to	be used for future annual i	report notification)		
For fu	rther informati	ion concerning this ma	itter, please call:		
	Name of Cor	ntact Person	at (Area Code	Daytime Telephone	Number
Enclos	sed is a check t	for the following amou		, ,	
\$ 51	2.50 Filing Fee	S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	S105.00 Filing and Certified Copy	Fee S113.75 Filing Certified Copy, Certificate of S	and
	Mailing Add Registration 3 Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporat The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3236	tions assee cet, Suite 810

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. The name of the limited partnership or limited the Florida Department of State is: INNVENTUS FUND I, L.P.	liability limited partnership as it appears on	the records of
2. Document Number of Foreign Limited Partners B19000000250	hip or Limited Liability Limited Partnership	D: _
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: DE		
3. The date the entity was authorized to transact b	ousiness in Florida is: 10/01/2019	-
4. If the amendment changes the name of the limithe new name:	ted partnership or limited liability limited pa	artnership, enter
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partner. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes:	ship, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or	
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate nar Florida.)	me adopted for the purpose of transacting bu	usiness in NOV
5. If the amendment changes the general partner(s Name:	s), list the name and business address of eac <u>Business Address:</u>	h general partner:
WE-INNVENTURE, LLC	3452 LAKE LYNDA DR. STE:151	∏Add ♣
	ORLANDO, FL 32817	RemoveChange
GREG WASSON	233 N. MICHIGAN AVE. STE:1410	S □Add
	CHICAGO, IL 60601	Remove Change
LUCAS HARPER	5950 HAZELTINE NATIONAL DRIVE, SUITE 650	■Add
	ORLANDO, FL 32822	☐Remove ☐Change
		Add Remove Change
		Add
		☐Remove ☐Change
		Add Remove Change

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:
7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:
8. If the amendment is to odd as delute as allegion to be 12. in 12. 12. 12.
8. If the amendment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, check the appropriate box:
The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.
The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.
9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.
10. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:
Signature of a general partner:
Typed or printed name: Lucas Harper
Filing Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75